Order from your local Patton sales
office or Regional Sales Manager
Product & Solutions Guides
Introduction
2
Patton Marketing
Materials Catalog
Product & Solutions Guides

show tables, navy cloth with 2-color imprint of Patton -
Let’s Connect! logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-NAVY-LC-PAT
Table Covers
Dimensions
Fits Table Size: 72 W  x 30" L x 28" H in.
(183W x 76H x 76D cm)
Availability
Items can be purchased. Allow 3 weeks for delivery.
Customization
Larger cover sizes and other customization are avail-
able, contact the appropriate Patton Product Manager
for details.
Note: Adding your company’s logo to a table cover requires a
high resolution logo in TIFF, EPS, or Photoshop format.
Red table cover with Patton - Let’s Connect! logo
6-foot (183-cm) table cover to cover exhibition and trade
show tables, red cloth with 2-color imprint of Patton - Let’s
Connect! logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-RED-LC-PAT
USD $370.00 EUR € 336.13 CHF SFr. 368.37
USD $370.00 EUR € 336.13 CHF SFr. 368.37
Black table cover with Patton - Let’s Connect! logo
6-foot (183-cm) table cover to cover exhibition and trade
show tables, black cloth with 2-color imprint of Patton -
Let’s Connect! logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-BK-LC-PAT
Order from your local Patton sales
office or Regional Sales Manager
Table Covers
72 W x 30 D x 28 H in. (183 W x 76 D x 71 H cm)
12
Patton Marketing
Materials Catalog
USD $370.00 EUR € 336.13 CHF SFr. 368.37
Navy table cover with formal Patton logo
6-foot (183-cm) table cover to cover exhibition and trade
show tables, navy cloth with white imprint of formal
Patton logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-NAVY-PAT
Red table cover with formal Patton logo
6-foot (183-cm) table cover to cover exhibition and trade
show tables, red cloth with white imprint of formal
Patton logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-RED-PAT
USD $370.00 EUR € 336.13 CHF SFr. 368.37
USD $370.00 EUR € 336.13 CHF SFr. 368.37
Black table cover with formal Patton logo
6-foot (183-cm) table cover to cover exhibition and trade
show tables, black cloth with white imprint of formal Patton
logo
Order code: 07KTABLE-BK-PAT
Order from your local Patton sales
office or Regional Sales Manager
Embroidered Shirts
Overview

Drive imprinted with 2-color
Patton—Let’s Connect! logo.
Order code:
07K-8GB-USB-PEC
USD $12.00 EUR € 10.90 CHF SFr. 11.91
44-inch Arc Auto-Open Folding Umbrella
Black/white folding umbrella
has a 44-inch canopy made
from pongee material. It fea-
tures a metal shaft, a black
rubberized handle, a push-
button mechanism for auto-
matic opening, and a sleeve.
One white panel imprinted
with black Patton—Let’s
Connect! logo. Style may vary.
Folded: 12 L x 2 W in. (30.5 L x 5 W cm)/44-in. arc (112 cm)
Order code: 07K-UMBRELLA (minimum order 40 umbrellas)
USD $18.00 EUR € 16.35 CHF SFr. 17.87
USD $1.20 EUR € 1.09 CHF SFr. 1.19
Ballpoint Pen
Black ballpoint pen filled with black ink. Imprinted with
silver formal Patton logo. Style may vary.
Order code: 07K-PEN
USD $0.70 EUR € 0.64 CHF SFr. 0.69
USD $3.00 EUR € 2.73 CHF SFr. 2.98
Ceramic Barrel Mug
Features a unique barrel shape, a large C-handle, matte
finish exterior and a glossy interior. Imprinted with 2-color
Patton—Let’s Connect! logo.
4.5 H x 4.0 Dia. in.
(11.4 H x 10.16 Dia. cm)
Order code:
07K-MUG (mimimum
order 72 units)
Pocket-Size Reversible Screwdriver
Black pocket-size reversible screwdriver imprinted with
silver formal Patton logo. Style may vary.
Order code:
07K-SCREWDRIVER (minimum order 200 units)
USD $1.75 EUR € 1.54 CHF SFr. 1.67USD $5.40 EUR € 4.75 CHF SFr. 5.16
Peppermint Zero-Calorie Breath Mints
Zero-calorie peppermints with super
strong peppermint flavor.
Silver exterior imprinted with black
Patton—Let’s Connect! logo. Style
may vary.
Order code: 07K-MINTS (minimum
order 100 packs)
Lip Balm
Say goodbye to chapped lips!
The tube has a tamper-
resistant safety seal.
Imprinted with 2-color
Patton—Let’s Connect! logo.
Style may vary.
0.625 H x 2.625 W in. (1.588 H x 6.668 W cm)
Order code: 07K-LIPBALM
Order from your local Patton sales
office or Regional Sales Manager
When you need a Patton pro…
Overview